
 
  

 

 

Free online speech pathology clinic 
for children under school age 

 
 

Speaking Spot Bendigo is a telehealth clinic for parents and carers to discuss 
their child’s speech, language, fluency, voice or feeding concerns with a Speech 
Pathologist and Maternal & Child Health Nurse. 

This free service is available for children from birth to school entry.    

Come along if you: 

• want ideas to support your child’s communication 

• want to check if your child’s speech and language is age appropriate 

• have any general concerns about your child’s development 

Your child can attend but does not need to be present. Sessions include a brief discussion 

about your child’s development and suggestions to help your child.  Referral to Bendigo Health 

Community Health Speech Pathology may be made after your session.  

Speaking Spot runs from 9am to 12pm on the dates below: 

Wednesday 18 February 2026 
Wednesday 18 March 2026 
Wednesday 15 April 2026 
Wednesday 20 May 2026 
Wednesday 17 June 2026 
Wednesday 15 July 2026 
Wednesday 19 August 2026 
Wednesday 16 September 2026 
Wednesday 21 October 2026 
Wednesday 18 November 2026 

 
Venue: all sessions are online using telehealth videocalls – please use the instructions below  
 
Telehealth Instructions:  

1. Please use a laptop or computer as telehealth does not work well on a phone 
2. Open a Google Chrome or Microsoft Edge internet window 
3. Type this link in the search bar: https://videocall.direct/speakingspotbendigo 
4. Log on with your child’s full name 
5. You will enter a virtual waiting room - a staff member will add you to the call when it is 

your turn to be seen. You can wait online until a Speech Pathologist and Maternal & 
Child Health Nurse are available. 

Enquiries:  Universal MCH Co-ordinator 
Phone:  Early Years Admin 4408 6590 


